
Date Day EVENT

01-04-2024 Monday Hawan' Ceremony

02-04-2024 Tuesday

03-04-2024 Wednesday

04-04-2024 Thursday Welcome Assembly by Teachers

05-04-2024 Friday

06-04-2024 Saturday

07-04-2024 Sunday

08-04-2024 Monday

09-04-2024 Tuesday

10-04-2024 Wednesday

11-04-2024 Thursday Eid-ul-Fitr 

12-04-2024 Friday Baisakhi Celebration (III to XII)

13-04-2024 Saturday Class III to V (Inter House Junior Artistry Jamboree Competition); Class VI to XII  (Inter House 
Brush Magic Extravaganza Competition)

14-04-2024 Sunday Founder's Day

15-04-2024 Monday

16-04-2024 Tuesday

17-04-2024 Wednesday Ram Navami

18-04-2024 Thursday

19-04-2024 Friday

20-04-2024 Saturday

21-04-2024 Sunday

22-04-2024 Monday Earth Day Celebrations (Nur-XII)

23-04-2024 Tuesday

24-04-2024 Wednesday Class II (Classroom Talent show)

25-04-2024 Thursday Class XII A Assembly (Technology Marvels: Navigating the Digital Age)

26-04-2024 Friday Class II Workshop: Understanding Boundaries- Safe and Unsafe touch. 

27-04-2024 Saturday Class III to V (Inter House Short Story Writing Competition); Class VI to XII (Inter House 
Literary Trivia Competition ) 

28-04-2024 Sunday

29-04-2024 Monday Class Nursery (Tiny tots Fiesta);

30-04-2024 Tuesday Class I (Pick & Act)

BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL GANGANAGAR

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-25

APRIL 2024



01-05-2024 Wednesday Labours Day Celebration

02-05-2024 Thursday Class XII B Assembly (Generations United: Bridging Respect Across Ages)

03-05-2024 Friday Class LKG (The Story Spinner); Class I Workshop: Workshop: Pearls of wisdom

04-05-2024 Saturday PTM 

05-05-2024 Sunday

06-05-2024 Monday

07-05-2024 Tuesday Class UKG (Rainbow Explosion)

08-05-2024 Wednesday  Art Club Event (Best out of waste DIY Crafts.)

09-05-2024 Thursday  Class X Assembly (Innovative Minds: Embracing Modernization)

10-05-2024 Friday Mother's Day Celebration (Nursery to XII)

11-05-2024 Saturday Class III to V (Inter House Kavita-vachan Competition); Class VI to XII (Inter House Manchan 
Prastutikaran Competition) 

12-05-2024 Sunday Summer Vacation Starts for Students

13-05-2024 Monday

14-05-2024 Tuesday

15-05-2024 Wednesday

16-05-2024 Thursday

17-05-2024 Friday

18-05-2024 Saturday

19-05-2024 Sunday

20-05-2024 Monday

21-05-2024 Tuesday

22-05-2024 Wednesday

23-05-2024 Thursday

24-05-2024 Friday

25-05-2024 Saturday

26-05-2024 Sunday

27-05-2024 Monday

28-05-2024 Tuesday

29-05-2024 Wednesday

30-05-2024 Thursday

31-05-2024 Friday

MAY 2024



01-07-2024 Monday Summer Vacation Ends 

02-07-2024 Tuesday

03-07-2024 Wednesday

04-07-2024 Thursday Class IX-A Assembly (Eco-Warriors: For Sustainable Tomorrow)

05-07-2024 Friday

06-07-2024 Saturday Class III to XII (Inter House Hindi & English Extempore & Role Play Competition)

07-07-2024 Sunday

08-07-2024 Monday Class VI S.St (Global India 2024); Class II (Bring a Little Beauty: Handwriting Competition)

09-07-2024 Tuesday Class VII S.St (The Modern Democracy); Class I (Smart Kid: GK)

10-07-2024 Wednesday  Yoga Club event (अ�ांग िव�ास योग); UKG (Poetic Echoes)

11-07-2024 Thursday Class IX-B Assembly (The Evolution of Communication: From Letters to Tweets)

12-07-2024 Friday  Class III & IV Workshop: Building Positive Habits (Happy Habits, Happy Life) 

13-07-2024 Saturday Investiture Ceremonies

14-07-2024 Sunday

15-07-2024 Monday  Class XII Political Science (United Nations Day); LKG (Graffiti Show)

16-07-2024 Tuesday  Class X (Integra Sphere : Exploring interconnection of global world); Nursery (Seed 
Germination)

17-07-2024 Wednesday Class VIII S.St (Our Parliament); Cooking Club event (Zaika : The art of cooking)

18-07-2024 Thursday Class VIII-A Assembly (Global Harmony: Embracing Diversity);Class XI Accountancy (Tax 
Trial Expedition: Goods and Service Tax) 

19-07-2024 Friday Class V Workshop: Connect and Impact: Enhancing communication Skills. 

20-07-2024 Saturday Class III to XII (Inter House Mosaic Melodies and Harmony Heights Group Competition)

21-07-2024 Sunday

22-07-2024 Monday
Class XI Political Science (Constitution Day); Class XII Economics (Fiscal flair: Budgeting brilliance)

23-07-2024 Tuesday

24-07-2024 Wednesday Class IX S.St (Youth parliament); Tourism Club Event  (Mysteries of the World)

25-07-2024 Thursday Class VIII-B Assembly (Bonds Beyond Differences: Friendship Unleashed)

26-07-2024 Friday Class IX Workshop: Be the change you wish to see: A workshop on positive transformation.

27-07-2024 Saturday English Pentagular- I

28-07-2024 Sunday

29-07-2024 Monday

30-07-2024 Tuesday

31-07-2024 Wednesday Calligraphy Club Event (The Lettering Studio)

JULY 2024



01-08-2024 Thursday Periodic Test - Pre-Mid Term Starts  

02-08-2024 Friday

03-08-2024 Saturday

04-08-2024 Sunday

05-08-2024 Monday

06-08-2024 Tuesday

07-08-2024 Wednesday

08-08-2024 Thursday

09-08-2024 Friday BET Inter-SchoolFootballCompetition(Mid&Jr.,Sr.)

10-08-2024 Saturday BET Inter-School Football Competition (Mid&Jr.,Sr.)

11-08-2024 Sunday Periodic Test - Pre-Mid Term Ends  

12-08-2024 Monday BET Inter-SchoolPatriotic Group Song Competition

13-08-2024 Tuesday

14-08-2024 Wednesday
Science Club Event- Discovery Conclave

15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration (Nursery to XII)

16-08-2024 Friday Class XI & XII Workshop: The reality of fake happiness on social media.

17-08-2024 Saturday PTM

18-08-2024 Sunday

19-08-2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 

20-08-2024 Tuesday Class Nursery (Joyful Jamboree Adventure); 

21-08-2024 Wednesday Class II (Clever Creation Gala); Graphic & Design Club event (Design Fusion Fiesta)

22-08-2024 Thursday
Class I (Presentation on First Aid); Class VII-A Assembly (Harmony in Diversity: Embracing 
Differences)

23-08-2024 Friday
Janmashtami Celebration (Nursery to XII); BET Inter-School Swimming Competition

24-08-2024
Saturday

Inter House 'Your Dream India' Poster Competition (III - V); 'Anti Bulling' Poster Competition 
(VI-VIII); Flex Designing Competition (IX – XII); BET Computer Quiz Contest; BET Inter-School 
Swimming Competition

25-08-2024 Sunday

26-08-2024 Monday Janmashtami

27-08-2024 Tuesday
Class XII Geography (Geography Snap); XI Business Studies (Structure Showdown: Form of 
Business Organization)

28-08-2024 Wednesday Class LKG (Fusion Festivity);  Vedic Math Club event (Urdhava Tribhagyam)

29-08-2024 Thursday Class UKG (Story symphony); Class VII-B Assembly (Family Ties: Building Strong Foundations)

30-08-2024 Friday Class XI Geography (Travel Brochure)

31-08-2024 Saturday
Inter House Chess Competition (III- V); Foot Ball Competition (VI – VIII); Basket Ball 
Competition  (XI – XII)

AUGUST 2024



01-09-2024 Sunday

02-09-2024 Monday Class III Hindi (हर िचत्र कुछ कहता है)

03-09-2024 Tuesday Class IV Hindi (किवता वाचन)

04-09-2024 Wednesday Class V Hindi (भिव� के �तंत्र पाठक);  G.K. Club event (Think and Thank)

05-09-2024 Thursday
Teacher's Day Celebration (III to XII); Class VI-A Assembly (The Elevating Influence of 
Teachers)

06-09-2024 Friday Class VI Hindi (िवचारो ंसे कलम तक)

07-09-2024 Saturday
Class III to XII (Inter House Prelims Science & Maths Quiz); BET Inter-School Volleyball 
Competition (Sr.)

08-09-2024 Sunday

09-09-2024 Monday Class VII Hindi (आशु-भाषण)

10-09-2024 Tuesday  Class VIII Hindi (वाद- िववाद)

11-09-2024 Wednesday Class IX Hindi (सा�ा�ार एककला); Literacy Club Event (The Magic Stand: Open Mic)

12-09-2024 Thursday Class X Hindi (लघु कथा प्र�ुतीकरण: मंुशी पे्रमचंद)

13-09-2024 Friday
Class VIII Workshop: The power of perspective: Seeing the beauty in our own lives; BET Hindi 
Essay Writing Competition

14-09-2024 Saturday Hindi Diwas Celebration (III to XII)

15-09-2024 Sunday

16-09-2024 Monday Mid-Term Examinations Starts

17-09-2024 Tuesday

18-09-2024 Wednesday

19-09-2024 Thursday

20-09-2024 Friday

21-09-2024 Saturday

22-09-2024 Sunday

23-09-2024 Monday

24-09-2024 Tuesday

25-09-2024 Wednesday

26-09-2024 Thursday

27-09-2024 Friday

28-09-2024 Saturday

29-09-2024 Monday

30-09-2024 Tuesday Mid-Term Examinations Ends

SEPTEMBER 2024



01-10-2024 Tuesday

02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration (III to XII)

03-10-2024 Thursday
Class VI- B Assembly (Social Stewards: Serving the Community);  Class XII History (Harappan 
Culture Symposium)

04-10-2024 Friday
Class LKG (Shape Safari); Class V English (Book Review)

05-10-2024 Saturday PTM

06-10-2024 Sunday

07-10-2024 Monday Class VI English (Tales Unveiled: A Story Telling Showdown); Class X English (Declamation)

08-10-2024 Tuesday Class VII English (Virtual Vistas: Role Play); Class XI English (Debate Competition)

09-10-2024 Wednesday
Class VIII English (Navigationg the Interview Landscape); Photography Club event (Life of 
Seeds)

10-10-2024 Thursday
Class V- A Assembly (Mind Matters: Nurturing Mental Wellbeing); Class VI to XII: WORLD 
MENTAL HEALTH DAY

11-10-2024 Friday Dussehra Celebration (Nursery to XII)

12-10-2024 Saturday Dussehra

13-10-2024 Sunday

14-10-2024 Monday Class III English (Story Board); Class XII English (Impromptu)

15-10-2024 Tuesday
Class Nursery (Colorful Creation carnival); Class IV English (Drama Delight: Unveiling 
Theatrical Talents)

16-10-2024 Wednesday
 Class I (Gagar Mein Sagar: Doha Vachan); Astronomy Club event (Stellar Spectra: A Celestial 
Celebration)

17-10-2024 Thursday Class UKG (Mini MasterChef’s); Class V-B Assembly (Do good to feel good)

18-10-2024 Friday

19-10-2024 Saturday  Annual Sports Meet 

20-10-2024 Sunday

21-10-2024 Monday Class II (Chaupaiyangayan); Class XI History (Mesopotamia Culture Symposium)

22-10-2024 Tuesday Class VI Sanskrit (�ोक गायन); Class VI Punjabi (ਸ਼ਬਦ ਾ ਦੀ  ਅੰਤਾ ਖਸ਼ਰੀ )

23-10-2024 Wednesday Basketball Club event (Basketball Connect Four)

24-10-2024 Thursday Class V-C Assembly (Man the maker of his own destiny); Class IX English (The Poetic Pinnacle)

25-10-2024 Friday Class VIII Sanskrit (िशव �ुित गायन); Class VIII Punjabi (ਮੁਹਾ ਵਰੇ ਦੀ  ਅੰਤਾ ਖਸ਼ਰੀ )

26-10-2024 Saturday
Class VII Sanskrit (दुगा� �ुित गायन); Class VII Punjabi (ਪੰਜਾਬ ੀ  ਕਵੀ ਤਾ ਂ ਵਾ )

27-10-2024 Sunday

28-10-2024 Monday Deepawali Celebration (Nursery to XII)

29-10-2024 Tuesday Deepawali Vacation

30-10-2024 Wednesday

31-10-2024 Thursday

OCTOBER 2024



01-11-2024 Friday Deepawali

02-11-2024 Saturday Govardhan Puja

03-11-2024 Sunday

04-11-2024 Monday
 Class X Maths (TriangulaTech); BET Inter-School Basketball Competition (Sr.); BET 
International Art Meet

05-11-2024 Tuesday Class XI Economics (Numeric Navigator); Class V Computer (Line Game)

06-11-2024 Wednesday Class III Maths (The Integer Innovators);  Dance Club Event (Shiv Tandav Hast Mudra)

07-11-2024 Thursday Class IV Maths (Symmetry Spectacles);Class IV-A Assembly (Time: A Predominating Resource)

08-11-2024 Friday Class IX Maths (GeoGraphica); Class UKG (Sock Puppet Show)

09-11-2024 Saturday
BET Dr.Amarjeet Singh Science Trophy Test(Sr. & Jr.); Class III to XII (Inter House Mains 
Science & Maths Quiz);

10-11-2024 Sunday

11-11-2024 Monday Class V Maths (Numberic Nexus); Class XI Maths (Crafting Connections Through Relations)

12-11-2024 Tuesday Class VI Maths (The Geometric Gigglers); Class XII Maths (Navigating Matrices)

13-11-2024 Wednesday
Guru Nanak Jayanti Celebration (Nursery to XII); Theatre & Drama Club Event (नारी 
सश��करण/ Women Empowerment )

14-11-2024 Thursday
Class VIII Maths (Ratio Revelations); Class IV-B Assembly (Power of Modesty); BET Inter-
School Athletic meet U/14 (Boys & Girls)

15-11-2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti; BETInter-SchoolAthleticmeet U/17 (Boys & Girls)

16-11-2024 Saturday
 Class III to XII (Inter House Solo and Group Dance Competition); BET Inter-School Athletic 
meet U/19 (Boys & Girls); BET Science Quiz Contest (Jr.,Mid. & Sr.)

17-11-2024 Sunday

18-11-2024 Monday
Class Nursery (Little Learners Showcase); Class VII Maths (Alge-Bros: Activity Related to 
Algebra); 

19-11-2024 Tuesday Class LKG (Poetic Prism); Class XII Computer (Hackathon)

20-11-2024 Wednesday Class XI Computer (PyQuest); Chess Club Event (Shatranj-K- Khiladi); 

21-11-2024 Thursday
 Class IV-C Assembly (Echoes of Nature: Environmental Harmony); Class VI Computer (Mirror 
Art)

22-11-2024 Friday
Class II (Toss Cotton Balls: Even and Odd); Class X Workshop: Embracing our imperfections: 
The path to self-acceptance; BET Inter-School Band Competition

23-11-2024 Saturday Inter House Class III to VI (Football Competition); Inter House VII-XII (Cricket Competition)

24-11-2024 Sunday  

25-11-2024 Monday Class VII Computer (WebCraft Expo); Class I (Math-O-Mania)

26-11-2024 Tuesday Class XII Accountancy (AS3 Quest- Analyzing Cash Flow Statement)

27-11-2024 Wednesday Class IX Computer (Arti-Spectrum); Music Club Event (Cadenza Contest Solo Singing)

28-11-2024 Thursday Class III-A Assembly (Journey Through the World of Books); Class X Computer (Resu Revolt)

29-11-2024 Friday

30-11-2024 Saturday School Event 

NOVEMBER 2024



01-12-2024 Sunday

02-12-2024 Monday Class III Computer (Draw with AI); 

03-12-2024 Tuesday
English Pentagular-II

04-12-2024 Wednesday
Class IV Computer (Ask for wow)

05-12-2024 Thursday
Class III-B Assembly (Going beyond the boundries); Class VIII Computer (Pitch Perfect)

06-12-2024 Friday
Class VI & VII Workshop : The mobile mindset : A workshop on responsible mobile use.

07-12-2024 Saturday  Inter House Card Making Competition (III-V); Painting Competition (VI-VIII); Doodle 
Designing Competition (IX-XII);

08-12-2024 Sunday

09-12-2024 Monday

10-12-2024 Tuesday
Periodic Test - Post-Mid Term Starts 

11-12-2024 Wednesday

12-12-2024 Thursday

13-12-2024 Friday

14-12-2024 Saturday

15-12-2024 Sunday

16-12-2024 Monday

17-12-2024 Tuesday

18-12-2024 Wednesday

19-12-2024 Thursday
Periodic Test - Post-Mid Term Ends

20-12-2024 Friday
 Martyrdom of Char Sahebzaade Remembrance (Nursery to XII)

21-12-2024 Saturday PTM

22-12-2024 Sunday

23-12-2024 Monday
XII Business Studies (Market Mingle: Innovative Marketing Showcase)

24-12-2024 Tuesday Class X Science (Being Glittering)

25-12-2024 Wednesday
Christmas

26-12-2024 Thursday
Class XI-B Assembly (Discover the Power of Your Subconscious Mind)

27-12-2024 Friday

28-12-2024 Saturday
Winter Vacation starts

29-12-2024 Sunday

30-12-2024 Monday

31-12-2024 Tuesday

DECEMBER 2024



01-01-2025 Wednesday New Year Day 

02-01-2025 Thursday

03-01-2025 Friday

04-01-2025 Saturday

05-01-2025 Sunday

06-01-2025 Monday

07-01-2025 Tuesday

08-01-2025 Wednesday

09-01-2025 Thursday

10-01-2025 Friday

11-01-2025 Saturday

12-01-2025 Sunday Winter Vacation Ends

13-01-2025 Monday

14-01-2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti 

15-01-2025 Wednesday

16-01-2025 Thursday
Class VII Science (ElectroSpark)

17-01-2025 Friday Class III EVS (Magnetic Marvels)

18-01-2025 Saturday
Classes III to VI (Inter House Handball Competition); Inter House Volleyball Competition(VII-
XII)  

19-01-2025 Sunday

20-01-2025 Monday Class V EVS (Planet Protectors Parade); Class XI Biology (Floral formula)

21-01-2025 Tuesday Class Nursery (Musical Marvel Movements)

22-01-2025 Wednesday Literacy Club Event (The Magic Stand: Open Mic Event)

23-01-2025 Thursday  Class XI-A Assembly (Cultural Kaleidoscope: Celebrating Our Rich Heritage)

24-01-2025 Friday Class IV EVS (EcoQuest Carnival); Class XI Physics (Thermodynamics)

25-01-2025 Saturday Inter House Badminton Competition (III-VI); Inter House Handball Competition (VII–XII) 

26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day 

27-01-2025 Monday Class I (Brain Teaser); BET Art & Calligraphy Competition

28-01-2025 Tuesday Class VI Science (Luminous Horizons); Class II (Amazing Facts About – Our Mother Earth)

29-01-2025 Wednesday Class XI Chemistry (Matter Matrix)

30-01-2025 Thursday Class VIII Science (Effects of Force); Class LKG (Courteous Corner)

31-01-2025 Friday Class IX Science (Let’s Dive in Atom); Class UKG (Friendship Fiesta)

JANUARY 2025



01-02-2025 Saturday

02-02-2025 Sunday Founder's Day/ Basant Panchami Celebration at BET, Pilani

03-02-2025 Monday

04-02-2025 Tuesday BET Inter-School Lawn Tennis Competition

05-02-2025 Wednesday English Pentagular-III

06-02-2025 Thursday

07-02-2025 Friday

08-02-2025 Saturday

09-02-2025 Sunday

10-02-2025 Monday

11-02-2025 Tuesday

12-02-2025 Wednesday

13-02-2025 Thursday

14-02-2025 Friday

15-02-2025 Saturday

16-02-2025 Sunday

17-02-2025 Monday

18-02-2025 Tuesday

19-02-2025 Wednesday

20-02-2025 Thursday

21-02-2025 Friday

22-02-2025 Saturday

23-02-2025 Sunday

24-02-2025 Monday

25-02-2025 Tuesday

26-02-2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri

27-02-2025 Thursday

28-02-2025 Friday

FEBRUARY 2025



01-03-2025 Saturday

02-03-2025 Sunday

03-03-2025 Monday

04-03-2025 Tuesday

05-03-2025 Wednesday BET Garden Competition

06-03-2025 Thursday

07-03-2025 Friday

08-03-2025 Saturday

09-03-2025 Sunday

10-03-2025 Monday

11-03-2025 Tuesday

12-03-2025 Wednesday Annual Examinantion Starts

13-03-2025 Thursday Holika Dahan 

14-03-2025 Friday Holi 

15-03-2025 Saturday

16-03-2025 Sunday

17-03-2025 Monday

18-03-2025 Tuesday

19-03-2025 Wednesday

20-03-2025 Thursday

21-03-2025 Friday

22-03-2025 Saturday

23-03-2025 Sunday

24-03-2025 Monday Annual Examinantion Ends

25-03-2025 Tuesday

26-03-2025 Wednesday

27-03-2025 Thursday

28-03-2025 Friday

29-03-2025 Saturday PTM (Result Declaration)

30-03-2025 Sunday

31-03-2025 Monday

MARCH 2025


	Apr24

